Arrest Charge Statute Arrest Charge Statute Crime Code Arrest Charge Statute Description

5.06(2) 90z RESIST-OBSTRUCT
946.41(1) 90z RESISTING/OBSTRUCTING AN OFFICER
947.01(1) DC 90C DISORDERLY CONDUCT

941.23 520 CARRYING CONCEALED WEAPON



Arrest Charge Statute Type

Arrest Type

CITy

State
State
State

Summoned/Cited
Summoned/Cited
Summoned/Cited
Summoned/Cited

Case Address

245 N MARQUETTE ST
245 N MARQUETTE ST
245 N MARQUETTE ST
245 N MARQUETTE ST

Case Number

2021-00225250
2021-00243780
2021-00243780
2021-00251474



Case Occurred Incident Type Case Reported Date And Time

Fight Call 06/17/2021 19:15:00
Disturbance 06/29/2021 00:56:00
Disturbance 06/29/2021 00:56:00

Traffic/Road Rage 07/03/2021 13:14:56
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